REALTRUCK ~mrE 432

Cover Retail Price Sheet

LSII
Mid/Mini  5.5'&6.5'[ $ 2,160
Full 5.5'&6.5'[ S 2,160
8'1S 2,280
Over Size 6.5' S 2,160
(Chevy Dually, Ford Super Duty) gl s 2280
EXTERIOR FINISH
Standard Color| Included
Tri-Coat Color| $ 175
Add Touch-Up Paint| S 10
Credit for Unpainted| S (30)
Overland Option (U-Shape Design)| S 470
OTR Option| S 610
INTERIOR FINISH
Dark Gray Headliner| Included
INTERIOR LIGHTING
No Interior Light| Included
Battery Powered LED Dome Light| S 45
12V LED Rope Light w/ Prop Switch| $ 180
KEYLESS ENTRY
Installed on Every Handle S 265

If Plug-N-Play Available, Additional Charges Apply

Price Effective February 19, 2024

Form 1029 Rev 14



MOUNTING & WIRING KITS

Standard System (Clamps ONLY)

Standard System (Clamps + Mounting Tape)

Special System for Utility Track Bed (Clamps ONLY)
Special System for Utility Track Bed (Clamps + Mounting Tape)
05-15 Toyota Tacoma Kit (Bulkhead Seal & Clamps)
16-C Toyota Tacoma Utility Track Clamps

03-15 Toyota Tundra SS Bulkhead Filler Piece

07-15 Toyota Tundra Utility Track Clamps

07-15 GM Silverado/Sierra Utility Track Clamps
Keyless Entry w/ Plug-N-Play Harness

Plug-N-Play Harness w/ Power Box (non-keyless entry)

30ft CHMSL/12V Wiring Harness

Rival by A.R.E. LED Lighting
DECKED | CargoGlide
BedRug

TruckVault

Price Effective February 19,

LSl

n/c

20
50

70
45

50
45

50
50
175
130
60

R 72 N V2 S Vo V0T V0 S B Vo T I V0 S 6 V0 S I V0 S V0 S V0

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

See Product Specific Price Sheet

See Product Specific Price Sheet

See Product Specific Price Sheet

See Product Specific Price Sheet

2024 Form 1029 Rev 14



