

# **Cover Retail Price Sheet**

			LSII
	Mid/Mini	5.5' & 6.5'	\$ 2,160
	Full	5.5' & 6.5'	\$ 2,160
		8'	\$ 2,280
	Over Size	6.5'	\$ 2,160
(Chevy Dually, Ford Super Duty)	8'	\$ 2,280	

#### **EXTERIOR FINISH**

Standard Color		Included	
Tri-Coat Color	\$	175	
Add Touch-Up Paint	\$	10	
Credit for Unpainted	\$	(30)	
Overland Option (U-Shape Design)		470	
OTR Option	\$	610	

### **INTERIOR FINISH**

Dark Gray Headliner Included

## **INTERIOR LIGHTING**

No Interior Light	Included
Battery Powered LED Dome Light	\$ 45
12V LED Rope Light w/ Prop Switch	\$ 180

### **KEYLESS ENTRY**

Installed on Every Handle	¢ 26	265
If Plug-N-Play Available, Additional Charges Apply	ې 	203

		LSII
MOUNTING & WIRING KITS		
Standard System (Clamps ONLY)		n/c
Standard System (Clamps + Mounting Tape)	\$	20
Special System for Utility Track Bed (Clamps ONLY)	\$	50
Special System for Utility Track Bed (Clamps + Mounting Tape)	\$	70
05-15 Toyota Tacoma Kit (Bulkhead Seal & Clamps)	\$	45
16-C Toyota Tacoma Utility Track Clamps	\$	50
03-15 Toyota Tundra SS Bulkhead Filler Piece	\$	45
07-15 Toyota Tundra Utility Track Clamps	\$	50
07-15 GM Silverado/Sierra Utility Track Clamps	\$	50
Keyless Entry w/ Plug-N-Play Harness	\$	175
Plug-N-Play Harness w/ Power Box (non-keyless entry)	\$	130
30ft CHMSL/12V Wiring Harness	\$	60

	ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
Rival by A.R.E. LED Lighting	See Product Specific Price Sheet
DECKED   CargoGlide	See Product Specific Price Sheet
BedRug	See Product Specific Price Sheet
TruckVault	See Product Specific Price Sheet